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200106140002
43511

06/14/2001
08:22:48

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

21 60 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:60

200106260002
62431

06/26/2001
10:22:14

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

26 106 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:106

200106260002
63411

06/26/2001
12:39:36

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

26 105 Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:105


