Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/06; Name= SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200106140002 43511	06/14/2001 08:22:48	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			21	60		Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:60
200106260002 62431	06/26/2001 10:22:14	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			26	106		Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:106
200106260002 63411	06/26/2001 12:39:36	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			26	105		Lot#:4 Book:26 Pg:105